GSM019SERIES
Cast Aluminum Surface Mount
With Borosilicate Glass Refractor
Maximum 400 Watt
Metal Halide or High Pressure Sodium
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn  Avenue Ch icago,  I l l i no is  60641 Phone 773-4 2 7-7000  Fax  800-2 1 7-1260  www.esco l i gh t i ng . com
122905ABC
Application: Ideal for parking garages, entrances, walkways, underpasses, loading docks,

I.B.E.W. labeled.
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Wattage Light Source  Lamp Base
GSM01915 150 HPS Medium
GSM01917 250 HPS Mogul
GSM01918 400 HPS Mogul
GSM019217 175 MH PULSE START Medium
GSM019220 200 MH PULSE START Medium
GSM019225 250 MH PULSE START Mogul
GSM019232 320 MH PULSE START Mogul
GSM019235 350 MH PULSE START Mogul
GSM019240 400 MH PULSE START Mogul
13.58”
345mm
5.2”
132mm